Yrnosbin guBaH XL - Coast HauyuuHasa oT

OnvHa

WwnpuHa

BbicoTa

BbicoTa cnpgs4eBo mecTta
nybnHa cnosyeBo mecTta
BbicoTa HoOrm

DyHKLUMN

MaTepuan Hor

SKU

1499,00 €

316
230

92

50
50/70
35

bes awwmka gna 6enbs, HeBbIABUXHON
Plastik (black)

Coast-otm




Product Options

material:

Color:

Rotation:

bapxaT
CBeT/10-KOPUYHEBbIN
bexeBbii
CBeTJ10-Ccepblit
TeMHo-cepbIn
CseT/10-CHUN
JInnosbIn

Mox

KpacHbIn Kupnu
JleBbin

MpaBbl



